
Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/13/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    1    2    6   11   25   26   =  20      12:55      1:23
    2   Iowa City South East           8   10   13   14   21   22   =  45      13:34      0:21
    3   Regis-LaSalle                  4    5   24   33   38   47   =  66      13:49      1:47
    4   Linn-Mar                       9   15   17   30   32   34   =  71      14:05      1:17
    5   Mazzuchelli                    3    7   28   44   46        =  82      14:09      2:41
    6   Iowa City Northwest           18   19   20   29   31   37   =  86      14:19      0:32
    7   Prairie Point                 23   27   35   39   42   43   = 124      14:47      1:02
    8   North Central                 12   40   41   45             = 138      15:01      2:05
    9   West Delaware                 16   36   50   51   52   53   = 153      15:44      3:01
   10   Taft                          48   49   54   55             = 206      17:23      2:33

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, Harding, McKinley, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   MacKenzie Michaels          8th    Cedar Falls                       12:11      6:06
      2       2   Alyssa Neese                8th    Cedar Falls                       12:37      6:19
      3       3   Aunna Huseman               8th    Mazzuchelli                       12:58      6:29
      4           Emily Staal                 8th    Springville-Central City          13:03      6:31
      5       4   Ellie Tanko                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:03      6:32
      6       5   Ella Popenhagen             8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:04      6:32
      7           Olivia Hamblin              8th    Harding                           13:15      6:38
      8       6   Jayna Freeman               8th    Cedar Falls                       13:18      6:39
      9       7   Karlie Welbes               8th    Mazzuchelli                       13:18      6:39
     10       8   Aubrey Joens                8th    Iowa City South East              13:22      6:41
     11       9   Maddie Port                 8th    Linn-Mar                          13:25      6:43
     12      10   Paige Rocca                 8th    Iowa City South East              13:29      6:44
     13      11   Sophia Schillinger          8th    Cedar Falls                       13:34      6:47
     14      12   Camber Oldham               8th    North Central                     13:41      6:51
     15      13   Julia Veit                  8th    Iowa City South East              13:42      6:51
     16      14   Grace Parrott               8th    Iowa City South East              13:44      6:52
     17      15   Dimia Burrell               8th    Linn-Mar                          14:03      7:01
     18      16   Kaci Tutton                 8th    West Delaware                     14:06      7:03
     19      17   Lizzy Bushlack              8th    Linn-Mar                          14:09      7:04
     20      18   Sarah Hamed                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:10      7:05
     21      19   Amber Rose                  8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:11      7:06
     22      20   Dylan Philibert             8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:12      7:06
     23      21   Mary Bounds                 8th    Iowa City South East              14:13      7:06
     24      22   Sydney Fellows              8th    Iowa City South East              14:15      7:07
     25      23   Grace Kaufman               8th    Prairie Point                     14:16      7:08
     26      24   Rilee Lansing               8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:16      7:08
     27      25   Lydia Ochoa                 8th    Cedar Falls                       14:18      7:09
     28      26   Aliah Gander                8th    Cedar Falls                       14:20      7:10
     29           Gretchen Fixen              8th    Cedar Falls                       14:23      7:12
     30           Sylvia Gidal                8th    Iowa City South East              14:30      7:15
     31           Abbie Lyman                 8th    Cedar Falls                       14:34      7:17
     32           Skylar Boerhave             8th    Cedar Falls                       14:36      7:18
     33           Abigail Balong              8th    Cedar Falls                       14:38      7:19
     34           Anna Huggins                8th    Franklin                          14:40      7:20
     35      27   Paige Porter                8th    Prairie Point                     14:40      7:20
     36           Devin O'Loughlin            8th    Cedar Falls                       14:40      7:20
     37      28   Libby Wedewer               8th    Mazzuchelli                       14:41      7:20
     38      29   Zhihui Chen                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:42      7:21
     39      30   Katelyn Eilders             8th    Linn-Mar                          14:42      7:21
     40      31   Jenna Wang                  8th    Iowa City Northwest               14:45      7:22
     41      32   Jamison Feldman             8th    Linn-Mar                          14:47      7:23
     42           Orla Clasby                 8th    Cedar Falls                       14:50      7:25
     43      33   Madi Gannon                 8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:50      7:25
     44           Isa Truemper                8th    McKinley                          14:51      7:26
     45      34   Nina Taylor                 8th    Linn-Mar                          14:53      7:27
     46      35   Genna Milcoff               8th    Prairie Point                     14:54      7:27
     47           Olivia Genskow              8th    Linn-Mar                          14:55      7:27
     48           Rebekah Scott               8th    Linn-Mar                          14:56      7:28
     49           Ella Rekow                  8th    Cedar Falls                       14:57      7:29
     50           Maya Chadwick               8th    Iowa City South East              15:05      7:32
     51           Elise Cagnard               8th    Linn-Mar                          15:08      7:34
     52           Gretchen Gehrls             8th    Linn-Mar                          15:11      7:36
     53           Emily Bushlack              8th    Linn-Mar                          15:12      7:36
     54      36   Gracie Weeks                8th    West Delaware                     15:12      7:36
     55      37   Sophie Trom                 8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:12      7:36
     56           Kayle Cheney                8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:14      7:37
     57      38   Cami Spencer                8th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:16      7:38
     58           Morgan Butschi              8th    Harding                           15:18      7:39
     59      39   Cassidy Klein               8th    Prairie Point                     15:18      7:39
     60      40   Cecily Johnston             8th    North Central                     15:18      7:39
     61      41   Annabelle Hallam            8th    North Central                     15:20      7:40
     62      42   Karli McLure                8th    Prairie Point                     15:20      7:40
     63      43   Mikayla Bosch               8th    Prairie Point                     15:20      7:40
     64           Abbie Johnson               8th    Prairie Point                     15:25      7:43
     65           Saye Traore                 8th    Iowa City South East              15:27      7:44
     66           Samantha Forrest            8th    Prairie Point                     15:28      7:44
     67           Austyn Goodale              8th    Iowa City Northwest               15:29      7:44
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68           Alex Marsh                  8th    Iowa City South East              15:30      7:45
     69      44   Maria Kircher               8th    Mazzuchelli                       15:39      7:50
     70           Marin Doyle                 8th    Linn-Mar                          15:44      7:52
     71      45   Celia Daniels               8th    North Central                     15:46      7:53
     72           Megan Fear                  8th    Prairie Point                     15:48      7:54
     73           Jackie Hernandez            8th    Prairie Point                     15:50      7:55
     74           Aleah Dupree                8th    Linn-Mar                          15:53      7:56
     75           Abigail Stanlick            8th    Linn-Mar                          15:59      7:59
     76      46   Sara Freund                 8th    Mazzuchelli                       16:02      8:01
     77           Haley Duerksen              8th    Prairie Point                     16:05      8:02
     78      47   Ella Kane                   8th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:05      8:03
     79           Samantha Ehler              8th    Prairie Point                     16:08      8:04
     80           Emma Grace Shoppa           8th    Iowa City Northwest               16:12      8:06
     81           Tess Dorman                 8th    Linn-Mar                          16:18      8:09
     82           Lauren Sulentic             8th    Cedar Falls                       16:21      8:11
     83           Lexi Draper                 7th    Linn-Mar                          16:23      8:12
     84      48   Emily Hanisch               8th    Taft                              16:24      8:12
     85      49   Katherine Hodel             8th    Taft                              16:25      8:13
     86           Georgia Corbin              8th    Iowa City South East              16:26      8:13
     87           Grace Tracey                8th    Linn-Mar                          16:27      8:14
     88      50   Hannah Dittrick             8th    West Delaware                     16:30      8:15
     89           Ruthie Gustason             8th    Linn-Mar                          16:30      8:15
     90           Montserrat Rodke            8th    Linn-Mar                          16:37      8:18
     91           Laura Noehren               8th    Linn-Mar                          16:37      8:19
     92           Raelyn Stecker              8th    Franklin                          16:41      8:20
     93           McKenzie Kohl               8th    Prairie Point                     16:43      8:21
     94           Carly Williams              8th    Springville-Central City          16:49      8:24
     95           Elizabeth Swiderski         8th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:55      8:28
     96           Reese Hill                  8th    Iowa City South East              16:58      8:29
     97           Sadie Lagrange              8th    Prairie Point                     17:06      8:33
     98      51   Hannah Axline               8th    West Delaware                     17:07      8:33
     99      52   Hannah Albrecht             8th    West Delaware                     17:07      8:33
    100           Megan Norris                8th    Linn-Mar                          17:07      8:34
    101      53   Kaleah Carter               8th    West Delaware                     17:08      8:34
    102           Charlene Miller             8th    West Delaware                     17:08      8:34
    103           Jojo Miller                 8th    Prairie Point                     17:10      8:35
    104           Lexi Eike                   8th    West Delaware                     17:13      8:36
    105           Maddy Doeden                8th    Cedar Falls                       17:24      8:42
    106           Armoni Harrington           8th    Iowa City South East              17:25      8:42
    107           Aubrey Heller               8th    Prairie Point                     17:26      8:43
    108           Abigal Ray                  8th    Prairie Point                     17:27      8:43
    109           Aubryn Kaine                8th    Iowa City South East              17:28      8:44
    110           Gloria Hunt                 8th    Linn-Mar                          17:29      8:44
    111           Kaitlyn Gammon              8th    Prairie Point                     17:31      8:46
    112           Patricia Reddington         7th    Linn-Mar                          17:36      8:48
    113           Izzy Willey                 8th    West Delaware                     17:36      8:48
    114           Abby Farrington             8th    Harding                           17:41      8:51
    115      54   Kristen Urquhart            8th    Taft                              17:45      8:52
    116           Abby Prentice               8th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:46      8:53
    117           Annabelle Brown             8th    Iowa City South East              17:50      8:55
    118           Samantha Greving            8th    Iowa City South East              18:03      9:02
    119           Olivia Martinson            8th    Linn-Mar                          18:08      9:04
    120           Jaeden Davis                8th    West Delaware                     18:13      9:07
    121           Kara Lindsay                8th    Linn-Mar                          18:15      9:07
    122      55   Corinne Carter              8th    Taft                              18:57      9:29
    123           Joslyn Deburkarte           8th    Franklin                          19:03      9:31
    124           Zoey Ponsar                 8th    West Delaware                     19:45      9:52
    125           Natalie Lang                8th    Cedar Falls                       22:24     11:12
    126           Abigail French              8th    Cedar Falls                       22:31     11:15
    127           Carolina Guevara            8th    Cedar Falls                       22:31     11:15
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Eastern Iowa Middle School Invitational
8th Grade Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, IA     10/13/2015     Sunny, Wind WNW 18mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   20
    1    MacKenzie Michaels, 8th        12:11  6:06
    2    Alyssa Neese, 8th              12:37  6:19
    6    Jayna Freeman, 8th             13:18  6:39
   11    Sophia Schillinger, 8th        13:34  6:47
   25    Lydia Ochoa, 8th               14:18  7:09
   26    Aliah Gander, 8th              14:20  7:10
         Gretchen Fixen, 8th            14:23  7:12
         Abbie Lyman, 8th               14:34  7:17
         Skylar Boerhave, 8th           14:36  7:18
         Abigail Balong, 8th            14:38  7:19
         Devin O'Loughlin, 8th          14:40  7:20
         Orla Clasby, 8th               14:50  7:25
         Ella Rekow, 8th                14:57  7:29
         Lauren Sulentic, 8th           16:21  8:11
         Maddy Doeden, 8th              17:24  8:42
         Natalie Lang, 8th              22:24 11:12
         Abigail French, 8th            22:31 11:15
         Carolina Guevara, 8th          22:31 11:15

  2) Iowa City South East              Score =   45
    8    Aubrey Joens, 8th              13:22  6:41
   10    Paige Rocca, 8th               13:29  6:44
   13    Julia Veit, 8th                13:42  6:51
   14    Grace Parrott, 8th             13:44  6:52
   21    Mary Bounds, 8th               14:13  7:06
   22    Sydney Fellows, 8th            14:15  7:07
         Sylvia Gidal, 8th              14:30  7:15
         Maya Chadwick, 8th             15:05  7:32
         Saye Traore, 8th               15:27  7:44
         Alex Marsh, 8th                15:30  7:45
         Georgia Corbin, 8th            16:26  8:13
         Reese Hill, 8th                16:58  8:29
         Armoni Harrington, 8th         17:25  8:42
         Aubryn Kaine, 8th              17:28  8:44
         Annabelle Brown, 8th           17:50  8:55
         Samantha Greving, 8th          18:03  9:02

  3) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   66
    4    Ellie Tanko, 8th               13:03  6:32
    5    Ella Popenhagen, 8th           13:04  6:32
   24    Rilee Lansing, 8th             14:16  7:08
   33    Madi Gannon, 8th               14:50  7:25
   38    Cami Spencer, 8th              15:16  7:38
   47    Ella Kane, 8th                 16:05  8:03
         Elizabeth Swiderski, 8th       16:55  8:28
         Abby Prentice, 8th             17:46  8:53

  4) Linn-Mar                          Score =   71
    9    Maddie Port, 8th               13:25  6:43
   15    Dimia Burrell, 8th             14:03  7:01
   17    Lizzy Bushlack, 8th            14:09  7:04
   30    Katelyn Eilders, 8th           14:42  7:21
   32    Jamison Feldman, 8th           14:47  7:23
   34    Nina Taylor, 8th               14:53  7:27
         Olivia Genskow, 8th            14:55  7:27
         Rebekah Scott, 8th             14:56  7:28
         Elise Cagnard, 8th             15:08  7:34
         Gretchen Gehrls, 8th           15:11  7:36
         Emily Bushlack, 8th            15:12  7:36
         Marin Doyle, 8th               15:44  7:52
         Aleah Dupree, 8th              15:53  7:56
         Abigail Stanlick, 8th          15:59  7:59
         Tess Dorman, 8th               16:18  8:09
         Lexi Draper, 7th               16:23  8:12
         Grace Tracey, 8th              16:27  8:14
         Ruthie Gustason, 8th           16:30  8:15
         Montserrat Rodke, 8th          16:37  8:18
         Laura Noehren, 8th             16:37  8:19
         Megan Norris, 8th              17:07  8:34
         Gloria Hunt, 8th               17:29  8:44
         Patricia Reddington, 7th       17:36  8:48
         Olivia Martinson, 8th          18:08  9:04
         Kara Lindsay, 8th              18:15  9:07

  5) Mazzuchelli                       Score =   82
    3    Aunna Huseman, 8th             12:58  6:29
    7    Karlie Welbes, 8th             13:18  6:39
   28    Libby Wedewer, 8th             14:41  7:20
   44    Maria Kircher, 8th             15:39  7:50
   46    Sara Freund, 8th               16:02  8:01

  6) Iowa City Northwest               Score =   86
   18    Sarah Hamed, 8th               14:10  7:05
   19    Amber Rose, 8th                14:11  7:06
   20    Dylan Philibert, 8th           14:12  7:06
   29    Zhihui Chen, 8th               14:42  7:21
   31    Jenna Wang, 8th                14:45  7:22
   37    Sophie Trom, 8th               15:12  7:36
         Kayle Cheney, 8th              15:14  7:37
         Austyn Goodale, 8th            15:29  7:44
         Emma Grace Shoppa, 8th         16:12  8:06

  7) Prairie Point                     Score =  124
   23    Grace Kaufman, 8th             14:16  7:08
   27    Paige Porter, 8th              14:40  7:20
   35    Genna Milcoff, 8th             14:54  7:27
   39    Cassidy Klein, 8th             15:18  7:39
   42    Karli McLure, 8th              15:20  7:40
   43    Mikayla Bosch, 8th             15:20  7:40
         Abbie Johnson, 8th             15:25  7:43
         Samantha Forrest, 8th          15:28  7:44
         Megan Fear, 8th                15:48  7:54
         Jackie Hernandez, 8th          15:50  7:55
         Haley Duerksen, 8th            16:05  8:02
         Samantha Ehler, 8th            16:08  8:04
         McKenzie Kohl, 8th             16:43  8:21
         Sadie Lagrange, 8th            17:06  8:33
         Jojo Miller, 8th               17:10  8:35
         Aubrey Heller, 8th             17:26  8:43
         Abigal Ray, 8th                17:27  8:43
         Kaitlyn Gammon, 8th            17:31  8:46

  8) North Central                     Score =  138
   12    Camber Oldham, 8th             13:41  6:51
   40    Cecily Johnston, 8th           15:18  7:39
   41    Annabelle Hallam, 8th          15:20  7:40
   45    Celia Daniels, 8th             15:46  7:53

  9) West Delaware                     Score =  153
   16    Kaci Tutton, 8th               14:06  7:03
   36    Gracie Weeks, 8th              15:12  7:36
   50    Hannah Dittrick, 8th           16:30  8:15
   51    Hannah Axline, 8th             17:07  8:33
   52    Hannah Albrecht, 8th           17:07  8:33
   53    Kaleah Carter, 8th             17:08  8:34
         Charlene Miller, 8th           17:08  8:34
         Lexi Eike, 8th                 17:13  8:36
         Izzy Willey, 8th               17:36  8:48
         Jaeden Davis, 8th              18:13  9:07
         Zoey Ponsar, 8th               19:45  9:52

 10) Taft                              Score =  206
   48    Emily Hanisch, 8th             16:24  8:12
   49    Katherine Hodel, 8th           16:25  8:13
   54    Kristen Urquhart, 8th          17:45  8:52
   55    Corinne Carter, 8th            18:57  9:29

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   34    Anna Huggins, 8th           14:40     7:20
   92    Raelyn Stecker, 8th         16:41     8:20
  123    Joslyn Deburkarte, 8th      19:03     9:31

 Harding
    7    Olivia Hamblin, 8th         13:15     6:38
   58    Morgan Butschi, 8th         15:18     7:39
  114    Abby Farrington, 8th        17:41     8:51

 McKinley
   44    Isa Truemper, 8th           14:51     7:26

 Springville-Central City
    4    Emily Staal, 8th            13:03     6:31
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   94    Carly Williams, 8th         16:49     8:24
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